
IMPORTANT DATES FOR SECOND AND FINAL YEAR HISTORY STUDENTS,  

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26. 

 

SEMESTER 1 

 

Monday 18 August 2025 

Online module registration begins for 

continuing students 

See here for details of starting times: 

 

https://www.universityofgalway.ie/registratio

n/continuingstudents/ 

 

Monday 8 September 2025 Start of Teaching 

   Friday 28 November 2025 End of Teaching 

Monday 1 December - Friday 5 December 

2025 
Study Week 

Monday 8 December-Friday 19 December 

2025 
Exams 

Friday 9 January 2026 (5 p.m.) * Long Seminar Essay due 

 

 

SEMESTER 2 

 

Monday 12 January 2026 Start of Teaching 

Thursday 2 April 2026 End of Teaching 

Good Friday 3 April- Easter Monday 6 April 

2026 

Easter break 

Monday 13 April - Friday 17 April 2026 Study Week 

Tuesday 21 April-Friday 8 May 2026 Exams 

 

 

 AUTUMN REPEATS 

 

Tuesday 4 August 2026 Written Assignments Deadline 

4 August – 14 August 2026 Repeat Exams 

 

https://www.universityofgalway.ie/registration/continuingstudents/
https://www.universityofgalway.ie/registration/continuingstudents/

